Lindy 500m Fibre Optic DVI-D Dual Link Extender

Brand : Lindy

Product code: 38106

Product name : 500m Fibre Optic DVI-D Dual Link Extender

500m Fibre Optic DVI-D Dual Link Extender

Lindy 500m Fibre Optic DVI-D Dual Link Extender:

Easy to set up and install this compact Fibre Optic DVI-D Dual Link Extender is a cost effective, high quality solution for sending DVI-D signals up to 500m without any compression or degradation over MPO Multimode cable.

Unlike other solutions, this extender uses just a single fibre cable to reach such great lengths. The system comprises of transmitter and receiver modules that connect directly to the digital source and display via DVI-D. The modules are then connected using a single, MPO fibre optic cable (not included).

Please note - We recommend using 50/125 μ or 62.5/125 μ MPO multimode fibre cable. Please contact Technical Support for further advice.

Lindy 500m Fibre Optic DVI-D Dual Link Extender. Type: AV transmitter & receiver, Maximum resolution: 2560 x 1600 pixels, Cable types supported: Fiber. Receiver dimensions (WxDxH): 40 x 80 x 15 mm, Receiver weight: 100 g, Transmitter dimensions (WxDxH): 40 x 80 x 15 mm





Features		Ports & interfaces	
Type * Maximum resolution *	ed Fiber	Video out Operational conditions	1
Cable types supported Maximum transfer distance LED indicators Product colour		Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T) Weight & dimensions	0 - 50 °C -20 - 65 °C
Ports & interfaces	·	Receiver dimensions (WxDxH) Receiver weight	40 x 80 x 15 mm 100 g
DVI input ports DVI output ports Video in	1 1 1	Transmitter dimensions (WxDxH)40 x 80 x 15 mmTransmitter weight100 g	



4002888381062

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.